Jun 01 2024 (06:43) India Rail Info

August Kranti Tejas Rajdhani Express/12954 - Raj - WR
MTJ/Mathura Junction to BRC/Vadodara Junction
9h 44m - 852 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 17:15 23 |1 0 91 207 |NR
2 MTJ |Mathura jJunction 18:43 18:45 2m |3 |1 134 |106 |177 [NCR
3 SWM [Sawai Madhopur 20:48 20:50 2m |2 |1 350 |92 WCR
Junction
4 KOTA |Kota Junction 22:00 22:10 10m |2 |1 458 (91 (253 |WCR
5 RTM [Ratlam Junction 01:05 01:07 2m (4 |2 725 |77 |494 |WR
6 BRC |Vadodara Junction 04:29 04:39 10m (1 |2 986 |90 (36 |WR
7 BH Bharuch Junction 05:26 05:28 2m |4 |2 1056 |79 WR
8 |ST Surat 06:13 06:18 5Sm |2 |2 1115 (79 |59 |WR
9 |BL Valsad 07:10 07:12 2m |3 |2 1184198 |14 |WR
10 |VAPI |Vapi 07:28 07:30 2m |2 |2 1210 |83 |27 |WR
11 |BVI Borivali 09:10 09:12 2m |7 |2 1349 |33 (18 [WR
12 |MMCT |Mumbai Central 10:05 1 12 1378 |- 7 |WR

Jun 01 2024 (06:43) https://indiarailinfo.com




